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200105170002
00361

05/17/2001
01:03:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
CHARLES D

200105240002
11821

05/24/2001
10:29:59

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FRANKLIN,
BILLY P

200004120001
21461

200105240002
11811

05/24/2001
10:28:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROGDEN,
CRAIG

199710020003
19061

200105020001
71421

05/02/2001
08:46:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUTZ,
JOHNNY

200105020001
71401

05/02/2001
08:46:35

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOULTON,
ASA J

200105290002
15251

05/29/2001
11:39:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
CHARLOTTE
M

199304160001
05381

200105240002
11801

05/24/2001
10:28:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PAPP, KEVIN
LANCE

200105150001
96231

05/15/2001
10:44:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BOOKER,
EDITH

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST,


