Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/05; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200105170002 00361	05/17/2001 01:03:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, CHARLES D						
200105240002 11821	05/24/2001 10:29:59	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FRANKLIN, BILLY P					200004120001 21461	
200105240002 11811	05/24/2001 10:28:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROGDEN, CRAIG					199710020003 19061	
200105020001 71421	05/02/2001 08:46:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUTZ, JOHNNY						
200105020001 71401	05/02/2001 08:46:35	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOULTON, ASA J						
200105290002 15251	05/29/2001 11:39:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, CHARLOTTE M					199304160001 05381	
200105240002 11801	05/24/2001 10:28:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PAPP, KEVIN LANCE						
200105150001 96231	05/15/2001 10:44:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BOOKER, EDITH						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST,